105000047900

(Rec	questor's Name)	
(1.0.	4	
(Add	dress)	
	dan a	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	me)
. (Doc	cument Number)	
ertified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000060163560

10/07/05--01017--002 **43.75



05 M400



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

October 11, 2005

EDWIN VILLEGAS 1229 YARDLEY DR. WESLEY CHAPEL, FL 33543

SUBJECT: V.I.P. EXPRESS TRANSPORTATION, LLC

Ref. Number: L05000047900

We have received your document for V.I.P. EXPRESS TRANSPORTATION, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist Letter Number: 305A000618907 07 ST

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

P.O. Box 6327

NAME OF CORI	PORATION: VIP EXPRE	SS TRANSPORTATIO	NLLC	
DOCUMENT NU	MBER: <i>LO5000</i>	047900		
The enclosed Artic	cles of Amendment and fee are	e submitted for filing.		
Please return all co	orrespondence concerning this	matter to the following:		
ED	WIN VILLEGAS			
	(Name of	Contact Person)		
VIF	P EXPRESS TRANSP	ORTATION LLC		
	(Firm	/ Company)		
122	9 YARDLEY DR			
	(/	Address)		
WE	SLEY CHAPEL, FL 3354	3		
	(Cîty/ Stat	te and Zip Code)	2005 ALL	
For further informa	ation concerning this matter, p	lease call:	SECRETARY OF THE PHONE NUMBER 18	
EDWIN VILLEG	GAS	at (813) 313-80		[]
(Name	e of Contact Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check	of for the following amount:		:55 55	
□ \$35 Filing Fee	☑\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Ad		Street Address Amendment Section		

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

COVER LETTER

TO: * Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: VIP Express Transportation LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)	
(Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Edwin Villegos. (Name of Person)	
VIP Express Transportation, LLE (Firm/Company)	
1229 yardley Dr. (Address)	
Wesley chape FL 33543. (City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Edwin Villegous. at 813 313-8018 7 7 7 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
J = -	Г
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$25.00 Filing Fee \$\sqrt{\$30.00 Filing Fee & \$\sqrt{\$55.00 Filing Fee & \$\sqrt{\$60.00 Filing Fee},}\$	
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$\ \text{S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \text{S55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}	

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT , TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Vip Exoress	Transportation LLC	
- / /	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	

FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on 5-05 and assigned document number 4050000 47400
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:
	Ms. Jaime Leon Eugenio Jurado is To be instated
	as a co-owner and corporate manager of VIP Express
	Transportation LLC. A limited liability company or
	organized under The laws of The State of Florida and
	affirm that the company has been notified in writing
	of Theamendment the company will therefore be
	under The ownership and management of most diain
	Villegas and Mr. Jaime Leon Eugenio Furado
	第4 · 5
Dated	<u> 11-2-05.</u>
	Alle Villan
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Typed or printed name of signee
	- 7,